CHEYLIN USD 103
2014-2015 Calendar

AUGUST

s M T W T F s
12
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10[ 11] 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 *11

SEPTEMBER

s M T W T F s
i 2 3 4 5 &

7[ 8] 9 10 11 12 13
14715 16 17 18, 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 *18

OCTOBER
s M T W T F S

7 8 910 11

5 6
12[ 13] 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 *18

NOVEMBER

s M T W T F S
1

2 3 4 5 677 8
o[ 10] 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25[1260727 28 29
30 *15

DECEMBER
s M T W T F S
2 3 4. 5 6

4th
6th
11th
12th
13th
15th

1st
5th
15th

13th
16th
17th
31st

11th
21st
26th
27th
28th

18th
19th

School Offices Open
Enrollment
Inservice/Workday
Inservice/Workday
First Day of School
Friday Attendance

Labor Day
Friday Attendance
Parent Teacher Conf.

Columbus Day
End of 1st Term
Inservice/Workday
Halloween

Veterans Day

Friday Attendance
Thanksgiving Vacation
Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Vacation

End of 2nd Term
Inservice/Workday

1
7[_8] 9 10 11| 12 13|22-31siChristmas Vacation

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
210 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 *12

25th

Christmas Day

1st New Year's Day
1-2nd Christmas Vacation
19 Martin Luther King Day

14th Valentine's Day
16th Presidents' Day
16th Parent Teacher Conf.

5th End of 3rd Term
6th Inservice/Workday
12-13th Spring Break

3rd Good Friday

5th Easter

6th Easter Break

10th Friday Attendance

16th Graduation

21st Last Day of School
21st End of 4th Term
22nd Inservice/Workday
25th Memorial Day

JANUARY
S M T W T F S

4 _5 6 7 8 9 10
11[ 12| 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29, 80 31

*16

FEBRUARY
s M T W T F S
1_2 3 4 5186 7
89 10 11 12/ 13 14
15 16 17 18 19/ 20 21
22 23 24 25 26, 27 28
*16

MARCH
s M T W T F s
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
g[_ 9] 10 11742 13 14
15 16 17 18 19/ 20 21
22 23 24 25 26| 271 28
29 30 31 *17

APRIL

5/ 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 14 15 16| 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 39 30 *18

MAY

S M T W T F S
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11] 12 13 14/ 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 *12

Reporting Periods
1st Term August 13th - October 16, 2014

2nd Term October 20th - December 18, 2014

3rd Term January 5th - March 5th, 2015
4th Term March 9th - May 21st, 2015

39 Days
35 Days
36 Days
43 Days

153 Days

P/T Conference days will have a 3 pm student dismissal and conferences

will be from 4:30 to 8 pm.

Calendar may be altered by discretion of the Board of Education and/or Administration.

Distribution of Days

153 Student Days

6 Inservice/Workdays No School
2 Parent/Teacher Conferences

160 Teacher Contract Days

4 Friday Attendance Days
No School

12/5, 1/30, 3/27 Designated Makeup Days

*Student Days Monthly

DBoard Meetings 2nd Mondays

Updated by the USD 103 Board of Education on 6/16/14




