## **CHEYLIN USD 103**

## 2014-2015 Calendar

AUGUST								JANUARY					
S M T  3 4 5 10 11 12 17 18 19 24 25 26 31	6 13 20	7 14 1 21 2	1 8 15 22 29	5 2 9 16 23 30	4th School Offices Open 6th Enrollment 11th Inservice/Workday 12th Inservice/Workday 13th First Day of School 15th Friday Attendance	1-2nd	New Year's Day Christmas Vacation Martin Luther King Day	S M 4 5 11 12 18 19 25 26	6 13 1 20 2 27 2	1 22	F 2 9 16 23 30	S 10 17 24 31 *16	
SEPTEMBER S M T 1 2 7 8 9 14 15 16 21 22 23 28 29 30	3 10 17	11 1 18 1	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	1st Labor Day 5th Friday Attendance 15th Parent Teacher Conf.	16th	Valentine's Day Presidents' Day Parent Teacher Conf.	FEBRUARY S M 1 2 8 9 15 16 22 23	T W	8 19	F 6 13 20 27	S 7 14 21 28 *16	
OCTOBER S M T 5 6 7 12 13 14 19 20 21 26 27 28	1 8 15	9 1 16 1 23 2	3 10 17 24	5 4 11 18 25 18	13th Columbus Day 16th End of 1st Term 17th Inservice/Workday 31st Halloween	6th	End of 3rd Term Inservice/Workday Spring Break	MARCH S M 1 2 8 9 15 16 22 23 29 30	T W 3 10 1 17 1 24 2 31	8 19		S 7 14 21 28 *17	
NOVEMBER S M T 2 3 4 9 10 11 16 17 18 23 24 25 30	5	13 1 20 2	7 14 21 28	5 1 8 15 22 29	11th Veterans Day 21st Friday Attendance 26th Thanksgiving Vacation 27th Thanksgiving Day 28th Thanksgiving Vacation	5th 6th	Good Friday Easter Easter Break Friday Attendance	APRIL S M 5 6 12 13 19 20 26 27		2 23	F 3 10 17 24	S 4 11 18 25 *18	
DECEMBER S M T 1 2 7 8 9 14 15 16 21 22 23 28 29 30	3 10	11 1 18 1	5 12 19 26	6 13 2 20 27 12	18th End of 2nd Term 19th Inservice/Workday 2-31ଣ Christmas Vacation 25th Christmas Day	21st 21st 22nd	Graduation Last Day of School End of 4th Term Inservice/Workday Memorial Day	MAY S M 3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25 31	T W 5 12 1 19 2 26 2	0 21	F 1 8 15 22 29	S 2 9 16 23 30 *12	
				!_			Distribution of Days	· · · · · ·					
Reporting Periods 1st Term August 13th - October 16, 2014 39 Days						153 Student Days 6 Inservice/Workdays No School							
2nd Term October 20th - December 18, 2014 35 Days							2 Parent/Teacher Conferences						
3rd Term January 5th - March 5th, 2015 36 Days						160 Teacher Contract Days							
4th Term March 9th - May 21st, 2015 43 Days						4 Friday Attendance Days							
					153 Days		12/5, 1/30, 3/27	No School Designated	Makeu	p Day	s		
P/T Conference days will have a 3 pm student dismissal and conferences will be from 4:30 to 8 pm.						*Student Days Monthly Board Meetings 2nd Mondays							
Calendar may be altered by discretion of the Board of Education and/or Administration.  Updated by the USD 103 Board of Education on 6/16/14													
Calendar may be altered by discretion of the Board of Education and/or Administration.  Updated by the USD 103 Board of Education on 6/16/14													